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Playing Statistics
No. Name
1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
ALIC Nermin
JAHJAFENDIC Miralem
LJEVAK Igor
SMAJLOVIC Adnan

KREHIC Tarik
9 HASOVIC Ermin
10 MLIVIC Adnan
11 MRKVA Haris
12 FILIPOVIC Din Alen

13 VIDEN Emir

14 CORDALIJA Dino
16 MISKIC Denny
17 OMER Mirza

18 CATOVIC Tarik

19 GAKOVIC Nikko
20 PASOVIC Dino

21 MRKVA Tarik

23 LONDON Anthony
24  DINALIC Muhamed

© NO b

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name
1 AHMETOVSKI Karim
20 PASOVIC Dino

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of SUN 5 MAR 2023
Including Game 15

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 0
D 5 0 3 3 2
F 5 1 2 3 2
D 5 0 1 1 2
D 5 0 0 0 0
F 5 0 1 1 0
D 5 0 0 0 2
F 5 6 11 17 0
F 4 1 4 5 0
F 5 0 3 3 4
D 5 0 0 0 2
F 5 4 3 7 4
F 5 4 3 7 4
F 511 9 20 0
F 4 1 1 2 2
F 5 5 2 7 0
GK 5 0 0 0 0
F 5 3 3 6 0
D 5 1 1 2 6
D 5 1 2 3 2
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA

5 5 2 26:02 854 1
5 5 5 278:58 9146 19

0 0 0 0

+6 0 0 0 0
+4 0 0 0 3
+7 0 0 0 6
-1 0 0 0 2
+2 0 0 0 7
+4 0 0 0 2
+9 1 1 1 23
+3 0 0 0 2
-6 0 0 0 7
+3 0 0 0 5
+3 0 0 1 12
+8 0 0 0 16
+13 2 4 0 48
+2 0 0 0 5
+5 0 1 1 30
0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 15
+5 0 0 0 8
+1 0 0 0 1

0.00
0.00
33.33
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
26.09
50.00
0.00

0.00
33.33
25.00
22.92
20.00

16.67
0.00
20.00
12.50
100.00

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
14 15 9333 230
152 171 88.89  4.09

000
031

Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net
F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won

A Assists D

G Goals GA
GK  Goalkeeper GKD
GPI  Games played in GPT
L Number of games lost MIP
No. Jersey number PIM
PPG Power play goals PTS
SHG Shorthanded goals SO
SVS Saves SVS%

Defender

Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed
Number of games played by
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

team

SVS as percentage of total SOG

IHM4340BIH_83 v5.0

Report Created SUN 5 MAR 2023 22:24 GMT+1

Page 1/1




