ICE HOCKEY



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 5 MAR 2023 Including Game 15

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	AHMETOVSKI Karim	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
4	ALIC Nermin	D	5	0	3	3	2	+6	0	0	0	0	0.00
5	JAHJAFENDIC Miralem	F	5	1	2	3	2	+4	0	0	0	3	33.33
6	LJEVAK Igor	D	5	0	1	1	2	+7	0	0	0	6	0.00
7	SMAJLOVIC Adnan	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	2	0.00
8	KREHIC Tarik	F	5	0	1	1	0	+2	0	0	0	7	0.00
9	HASOVIC Ermin	D	5	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	2	0.00
10	MLIVIC Adnan	F	5	6	11	17	0	+9	1	1	1	23	26.09
11	MRKVA Haris	F	4	1	4	5	0	+3	0	0	0	2	50.00
12	FILIPOVIC Din Alen	F	5	0	3	3	4	-6	0	0	0	7	0.00
13	VIDEN Emir	D	5	0	0	0	2	+3	0	0	0	5	0.00
14	CORDALIJA Dino	F	5	4	3	7	4	+3	0	0	1	12	33.33
16	MISKIC Denny	F	5	4	3	7	4	+8	0	0	0	16	25.00
17	OMER Mirza	F	5	11	9	20	0	+13	2	4	0	48	22.92
18	CATOVIC Tarik	F	4	1	1	2	2	+2	0	0	0	5	20.00
19	GAKOVIC Nikko	F	5	5	2	7	0	+5	0	1	1	30	16.67
20	PASOVIC Dino	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	MRKVA Tarik	F	5	3	3	6	0	0	0	1	0	15	20.00
23	LONDON Anthony	D	5	1	1	2	6	+5	0	0	0	8	12.50
24	DINALIC Muhamed	D	5	1	2	3	2	+1	0	0	0	1	100.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No.	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	AHMETOVSKI Karim	5	5	2	26:02	8.54	1	14	15	93.33	2.30	0 0 0
20	PASOVIC Dino	5	5	5	278:58	91.46	19	152	171	88.89	4.09	0 3 1

Legend	1:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				